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CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

PREV TO DATE

HIGHWAY:

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:
AREA NUMBER:

LETTING DATE:

AWARD DATE:

REPORT DATE: 05/11/20

Us 83

LAREDO

DIMMIT

Jose L. Franco, P.E.
061

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE:
WORK BEGIN DATE:
ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

THIS ESTIMATE

o o Depuriment of Tesmspaecatian
SiteManager
Sl

CONTRACT ID: 003708041

PROJECT: STP 2019(960)HES

CONTRACT: 04193038

AWARD AMOUNT: $1,275,015.85

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $1,275,015.85

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: $866,313.38

CONTRACTOR: L&L COMPANY

ESTIMATE NUMBER: 0007

ESTIMATE PAID: Vi

ESTIMATE PERIOD: 12/11/2019 to  12/13/2019

ESTIMATE TYPE: FINL

% COMPLETE: 100.00

% TIME USED: 76.67

% RETAINAGE: 0.00

RECAPITULATION

TOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $866,309.88
PARTICIPATING $0.00
NON-PARTICIPATING $866,309.88
RETAINAGE $0.00
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES $0.00
INCENTIVE $0.00
DISINCENTIVE $0.00
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS $0.00
PAID TO CONTRACTOR $866,309.88

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:
REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

$866,309.88 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$866,309.88 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

$866,309.88 $0.00

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

04/02/2019
04/25/2019
05/14/2019
08/07/2019
09/27/2019
00/00/0000

**There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***



CONTRACT ID 003708041

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

BID DAYS:

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:
CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:
PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE:

ESTIMATE

08/07/2019
00/00/0000
60
0
60
46
00/00/0000

0007

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:
LIQ DAMAGE RATE:
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

0

$685.00

0

DAYS AT
PER DAY
$0.00

$685.00
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CONTRACT ID 003708041 ESTIMATE 0007 CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE Page 3 of 5

WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD *** NO ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE***



CONTRACT ID 003708041 ESTIMATE 0007

CONTRACT LINE ITEMS

PROJECT STP 2019(960)HES CONTROL 003708041
CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ALL ITEMS

LINE ITEM SP DESCRIPTION UNIT
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION

0095 05006001 000 MOBILIZATION LS
0100 05026001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO
0104 06666342 REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(W)4"(SLD)(100MIL) LF
0110 06666344 007 REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL) LF
0115 06666345 007 REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL) LF
0120 61856003 000 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) HR
PROJECT STP 2019(960)HES CONTROL 003708041
CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ALL ITEMS

LINE ITEM sP DESCRIPTION UNIT
NBR CODE NBR SUPP DESCRIPTION

0105 06666342 007 REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(W)4"(SLD)(100MIL) LF

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT
PRICE

1.000
1.000
0.630
0.550
0.550
1.000

UNIT
PRICE

0.550

BID NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE
1.000 0.000 1.00
3.000 0.000 3.00
0.000 925,221.000 925,221.00
97,253.000 -5,678.000 91,575.00
395,921.000 27,377.000 423,298.00
240.000 0.000 236.50
Category Subtotal
BID NET CO QTY PAID
QUANTITY QUANTITY TO DATE
1,824,593.000 -1,824,593.000 0.000

Category Subtotal
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AMOUNT
$

1.00

3.00
582,889.23
50,366.25
232,813.90
236.50

$866,309.88

AMOUNT
($)

0.00

0.00

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT

$866,309.88



CONTRACT ID

003708041 ESTIMATE 0007

CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED

ITEM
CODE

05006001
05026001
06666342
06666342
06666344
06666345
61856003

SP
NBR

000
000
007

007
007
000

DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION
BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING
REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)
REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)
REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(Y)4"(BRK)(100MIL)
REF PROF PAV MRK TY I(Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)
TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

UNIT

LS
MO
LF
LF
LF
LF
HR

UNIT
PRICE

1.000
1.000
0.550
0.630
0.550
0.550
1.000

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE

BID
QUANTITY

1.00

3.00

0.00

0.00
97,253.00
395,921.00
240.00

QTY PAID
TO DATE

1.000

3.000

0.000
925,221.000
91,575.000
423,298.000
236.500

AMOUNT
$)

1.00

3.00

0.00
582,889.23
50,366.25
232,813.90
236.50

$866,309.88
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